 1
pHOENIX ELECTRODE COMPANY
 SILVER/SULFIDE ION ELECTRODES
 INSTRUCTION MANUAL
GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS
Introduction
The pHoenix Silver/Sulfide Ion Electrodes are used to quickly,
simply, accurately, and economically measure silver and sulfide

 1 m cable length
Storage: Store in silver or sulfide solution
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N DESCRIPTION
AGS1501 Silver/Sulfide Ion Electrode, mono (reference
 electrode necessary), epoxy body
AGS1502 Silver/Sulfide Ion Electrode, combination, glass
body
AGS1503 Silver/Sulfide Ion Electrode, combination, epoxy
body
5731429 Reference Electrode, double junction, sleeve, epoxy
 body, for use with the AGS1501
AGS1501-S1 Silver Standard, 0.1M AgNO3
AGS1501-S2 Silver Standard, 1000 ppm AgNO3
 33
AGS1501-R1 Silver Ionic Strength Adjuster (ISA), 5 M NaNO3
AGSIS02 Sulfide Anti-Oxidant Buffer (SAOB) kit
R001011 Reference Electrode Filling Solution, 4M KCl/Ag+,
 for the 5731429 inner chamber
R001015 Reference Electrode Filling Solution, 1M KNO3,